ECM-ADLS
Intel 12th Gen Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3/Pentium®/Celeron®
Processor, supports LGA 1700 CPU Up to 35W Max
3.5" Micro Module
Top Layer Soldered Socket
Intel® 12th/13th Gen Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3/Pentium®/Celeron®
Processor, supports LGA 1700 CPU Up to 35W Max; 13th
does not support i7, i9 CPU.

　OS Information Win 11, Win 10
Linux
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information ECM-ADLS-Q67-A1R
3.5" Q670E micro module w/CPU socket/A1
ECM-ADLS-H61-A1R
3.5" H610E micro module w/CPU socket/A1
ACC-CPU-G6900TER, Intel Celeron G6900TE 2.4GHz Processor
ACC-CPU-G7400TER, Intel Pentium G7400TE 3.0GHz Processor
ACC-CPU-12100TER, Intel Core I3-12100TE 4.0GHz Processor
ACC-CPU-12500TER, Intel Core I5-12500TE 4.5GHz Processor
ACC-CPU-12700TER, Intel Core I7-12700TE 4.6GHz Processor
ACC-CPU-12900TER, Intel Core I9-12900TE 4.8GHz Processor
ACC-CPU-13100TER, Intel Core I3-13100TE 2.40GHz Processor